Patrol Date Start time End time

Funnamatta Pat Saturday, February 8, 2025

Bronze Patrol Saturday, February 22, 2025 12.30 6.00

HellFish
1 Sunday, November 24, 2024 10.00 4.30
2 Sunday, December 8, 2024 10.00 4.30
3  Saturday, December 28, 2024 13.00 6.00
4 Saturday, January 11, 2025 13.00 6.00
5 Sunday, January 26, 2025 10.00 6.00
6 Sunday, February 23, 2025 10.00 6.00
7 Monday, March 10, 2025 10.00 4.30
8 Saturday, March 29, 2025 12.30 4.30
9 Sunday, April 13, 2025

he Megasaurs

Saturday, November 30, 2024

2 Sunday, December 15, 2024
3 Sunday, December 29, 2024
4 Sunday, January 12, 2025
5 Sunday, February 2, 2025
(3} Saturday, March 1, 2025
7 Saturday, March 15, 2025
8 Saturday, April 5, 2025
9 Saturday, April 19, 2025
Baywatch
1 Saturday, December 7, 2024 12.30 4.30
2 Sunday, December 22, 2024 10.00 4.30
3 Saturday, January 4, 2025 1.00 6.00
4 Sunday, January 19, 2025 10.00 6.00
5 Sunday, February 9, 2025 10.00 6.00
6 Saturday, March 8, 2025 12.30 4.30
7 Saturday, March 22, 2025 12.30 4.30
8 Sunday, April 6, 2025 10.00 4.30
9 Sunday, April 20, 2025 10.00 4.30

4th Republic of JOW
1 Saturday, December 14, 2024

2  Thursday, December 26, 2024
3 Sunday, January 5, 2025
4 Saturday, January 25, 2025
5 Sunday, February 16, 2025
6 Sunday, March 9, 2025
7 Sunday, March 23, 2025
8 Saturday, April 12, 2025
9 Monday, April 21, 2025
Salty Sea Dogs
1 Sunday, December 1, 2024 10.00 4.30
2  Saturday, December 21, 2024 12.30 4.30
3 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 10.00 6.00
4 Saturday, January 18, 2025 1.00 6.00
5 Saturday, February 1, 2025 1.00 6.00
6 Sunday, March 2, 2025 10.00 4.30
7 Sunday, March 16, 2025 10.00 4.30
8 Sunday, March 30, 2025 10.00 4.30
9 Friday, April 18, 2025 10.00 4.30



